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Anlage
St. Christina, 88212 Ravensburg

Sportwart/in
Maigler, Barbara
T 01738583339 maiglerbarbara@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Parcelli, Leonard
T 0176 72427770 partschelli@gmail.com
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Herren 1
MF: Mirko Ehret

m 017655504897; mirkoehret@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Md&lm, Frank
Kolb, Simon
Ehret, Mirko
Raschke, Stefan
Schwarz, Sergej
Gut, Jonas
Wachter, Oliver
Stahl, Peter
Kolb, Johannes
10 Walter, Vincent
11 Moller, Carsten
12 Steinegger, Thomas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16650718
19350319
19800579
18650047
18307918
19102243
18050377
19250430
19050278
10755215
16509710
17301451

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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